                                 KRUISBOOGFEDERATIE  VLAAMS-BRABANT :
                                                  HUZL – SBBL – SBT – HSJG 

	 KONING  -  DISCIPLINE  :   6 METER


	DATUM  :   VRIJDAG 24 OKTOBER 2014


	STAND  :   STAND NUMMER 7
	PROEF
	          FIXE
	      KAMP
	  TITEL  


	NAAM V/D SCHUTTER  :
	P1
	P2
	F1
	F2
	F3
	F4
	K1
	K2
	MM
	  TITEL

	1°) AERTS JOS – SBBL

	 
	
	
	
	 O
	
	 X
	 X
	
	

	2°) WILLEMS LUC – SBT 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3°) KELLER MANFRED – HUZL 

	 O  
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4°) VENSTER PATRICK – HUZL 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5°) WILLEMS ROGER – SBT 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6°) DE CONINCK PIETER – HUZL 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7°) VANNEROM FREDDY – HUZL  

	
	
	
	
	
	 O
	 X
	 X
	
	  

	8°)


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9°)


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10°)


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11°)


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12°)


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13°)


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14°)


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15°)


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16°)


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17°) 


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18°) 


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


